

Senator Robach Meets with Breast Cancer Coalition of Rochester

JOSEPH E. ROBACH March 16, 2010

ISSUE: WOMEN'S HEALTH



Recently, Senator Robach met with members from the Breast Cancer Coalition of Rochester. The Breast Cancer Coalition of Rochester's mission is to provide support to those touched by a diagnosis of breast cancer, to make access to information and care a priority through education and advocacy, and to empower women and men to participate fully in decisions relating to breast cancer. For more information on the Breast Cancer Coalition of Rochester, click here.